RADLINK-P2P-P2MP-2.4, 54Mb-OFDM-802.11Enet-a9 Specifications may be subject to change 02/11/13
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
1 of 3
Using advanced OFDM and power amp technology, our radio, has high output power which provides long transmission distance.
It operates at 2.4GHz band with 14+ non-overlapping channels. This 802.11g/b outdoor radio is an ideal solution for enterprise /
campus connectivity, Hotspot and next-generation broadband wireless Access. It’s easier and cost effective to deploy the
wireless access environment with the Wireless Distribution System (WDS) technology.
It  has powerful security management because it supports WEP 64/128/152 bits, AES-128, or WPA-PSK and WPA2 encryption,
802.1x Authentication(EAP), MAC access control Authorization, disabling the broadcast SSID, and client isolation. All these
functions make the network much more secure and reliable.
Order Examples: RADLINK-P2P-2.4-54MB-OFDM-23d-I18-a9
Description: (Transceiver, Point to Point, 2.4GHz, 54MB,OFDM, 802.11g/b, Ethernet, 23dBm, Integrated Antenna)
Options: 27dBm External Antenna
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
Large Area Coverage
Output power for IEEE 802.11a up to  200mW (0.2W), OFDM technology and low noise figure extend the signal transmission distance and
enlarge the coverage area.
WI-FI Multi-media (WMM)
WMM feature supports Voice over Intrnet (VOIP), real time streaming of audio and video, as well as traffic management.  WMM categorizes
and prioritizes traffic to Voice, Video, Best Effort, and Background that provide high-quality multi-media function at your LAN.   WMM also
allows network owners to invent advanced set of services.
Manageability
Through the Web-based utility, It is fully manageable locally and remotely.  In addition, built-in SNMP support lets ISP and enterprise users
expand the network infrastructure much easier.
Our Multi-function series radios also provide HTTP Redirect, Firewall, VQoS, Virtual Servers.
Flexibility
This radio can play various roles in the wireless infrastructure due to the detachable antenna design.  The customer can select proper antenna
size to meet different distance requirements.
Reliability
This outdoor radio delivers high reliability due to its stable and robust design.
Security
WEP 64 / 128 / 152 bits, or AES-128, WPA-PSK, WPA2 encryption,  802.1x Authentication (EAP), and
MAC access control authorization, broadcast SSID disable, and other security measures used in this product t ensure highest security to
prevent outside intervention.
APPLICATIONS
 Large Area coverage Hotspots  WiFi Multi media  Wireless Repeater  VLAN Capability
 P-T-P(Bridge) / P-T-MP  Wireless Distribution System (WDS)  Inter-building Wireless LAN  LAN Extension
 Dedicated ISP Connections for high
reliability base stations and
subscribers
 Redundant Links between buildings  Cost effective alternative to wired
network environment
 VQoS
RADLINK
54MB
Point to Point / Point to Multi-Point
Radio Family
2.4 GHz, 54MB, 802.11g/b, Ethernet
RADITEK INC.  code-a9
Point to Point / Point to Multi-Point Radio Family
2.4 GHz, 54MB, 802.11g/b, Ethernet
RADLINK-P2P-P2MP-2.4, 54Mb-OFDM-802.11Enet-a9 Specifications may be subject to change 02/11/13
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
2 of 3
SPECIFICATIONS
RADITEK INC.  code-a9
Point to Point / Point to Multi-Point Radio Family
2.4 GHz, 54MB, 802.11g/b, Ethernet
RADLINK-P2P-P2MP-2.4, 54Mb-OFDM-802.11Enet-a9 Specifications may be subject to change 02/11/13
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
3 of 3